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WE CITTA' DI FIRENZE (0404066A)
FIRENZE - 20-11-2004 - 28-11-2004

Torneo WE CITTA' DI FIRENZE 0404066A

Luogo FIRENZE  [Firenze - Toscana]
Periodo 20-11-2004 - 28-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h/ 20 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri TEMPESTINI ALESSANDRO - 

Partecipanti 20

Sito Internet
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WE CITTA' DI FIRENZE (0404066A)
FIRENZE - 20-11-2004 - 28-11-2004

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

18 2N Baldi Daniele            ITA TOS GR 1702 0 0 1979 M 114394

14 2N Bardi Giuliano           ITA TOS PO 1751 0 0 1965 M 107985

7 1N Bernardini Luca          ITA TOS LU 1760 0 0 1987 M 103496

19 Bighiu Georghe ITA 2079 0 0 1971 M 813311 115857

13 CM Bini Lorenzo             ITA TOS FI 2030 0 0 1939 M 805807 107979

1 2N Burgassi Daniele         ITA TOS FI 1649 0 0 1960 M 101851

6 CM Casarosa Michele         ITA TOS PI 2014 0 0 1958 M 814784 103465

11 GM Efimov Igor                     MNC 2459 0 0 1960 M 806404 106005

4 CM Frilli Guido             ITA TOS FI 2125 0 0 1987 M 814148 102897

5 CM Fusari Paolo             ITA TOS PT 1987 0 0 1943 M 810231 102898

16 1N Goli Daniele             ITA TOS FI 1921 0 0 1950 M 110065

20 1N Lomakina Nadya           EST EE 1901 0 0 1989 F 121183

10 1N Malescusi Luciano        ITA TOS FI 1829 0 0 1952 M 105330

3 1N Moncada Cesar            ITA TOS AR 1870 0 0 1967 M 102098

12 1N Moretti Stefano          ITA TOS PT 1814 0 0 1963 M 107218

9 CM Nelli Carlo              ITA TOS FI 2003 0 0 1964 M 813796 105324

17 2N Pancioni Marco           ITA TOS FI 1673 0 0 1967 M 111785

2 CM Scuderi David            ITA PIE TO 2071 0 0 1969 M 816604 101998

8 1N Soventi Maurizio         ITA TOS LI 1825 0 0 1968 M 814199 103950

15 M Tocchioni Doriano        ITA TOS FI 2274 0 0 1963 M 801887 109757
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

18 2N Baldi Daniele            ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1979 M 114394

14 2N Bardi Giuliano           ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1965 M 107985

7 1N Bernardini Luca          ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1987 M 103496

1 2N Burgassi Daniele         ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1960 M 101851

16 1N Goli Daniele             ITA 1921 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1950 M 110065

20 1N Lomakina Nadya           1901 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 F 121183

10 1N Malescusi Luciano        ITA 1829 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1952 M 105330

3 1N Moncada Cesar            ITA 1870 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1967 M 102098

12 1N Moretti Stefano          ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1963 M 107218

17 2N Pancioni Marco           ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1967 M 111785
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